Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 01.06.2018

# Jméno
1 Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
2 Kovar Jan (2008)
3 Chytilova Katefina (2008)
4 Novéak Adam (2008)
5 Foltyn Jan (2008)
6 Skorpil Petr (2008)
7 Rutarova Karolina (2007)
8 Kindelman Jan (2007)
9 Vavrova Nela (2008)
10 Podruh Véclav (2008)
11 Sykora Lukas (2008)
12 Veseld Michaela (2007)
13 Stemberova Nicolette (2007)
14 Jonas Adam (2007)
15 Bezdékova Nicola (2008)
16 Hojdova Michaela (2008)
17 Doubkova Eliska (2008)
18 Dvorakova Dominika (2008)
19 Pitter Véclav (2008)
20 Loskotova Barbora (2007)
21 Koller Véclav (2008)
22 Piza Petr (2008)
23 Brslicovd Anna Katefina (2008)
24 Bystricka Natalie (2007)
25 Havranek Jan (2007)
26 Dolanové Denisa (2007)
27 Novy Milan (2008)
28 Skobla Simon (2008)

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 10:00

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Triathlon Team Tabor
Diana Sport

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

00:04:41,00
00:04:45,00
00:04:55,00
00:05:02,00
00:05:03,00
00:05:33,00
00:05:37,00
00:05:38,00
00:05:48,00
00:05:53,00
00:05:57,00
00:06:21,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:40,00
00:06:48,00
00:06:54,00
00:07:11,00
00:07:11,00
00:07:21,00
00:07:29,00
00:07:42,00
00:07:49,00
00:08:04,00
00:08:10,00
00:08:12,00
00:09:04,00
00:11:51,00

Plavani
00:00:21,00(2)
00:00:40,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:24,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:16,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:01:21,00()
00:01:54,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:02:08,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:03:53,00()

Béh
00:04:21,00(2)
00:04:05,00()
00:04:22,00()
00:04:14,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:04:26,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:04:37,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:13,00()
00:05:52,00()
00:05:50,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:06:29,00()
00:05:55,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:06:27,00()
00:06:10,00()
00:07:58,00()



