

Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 01.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:04:41,00	00:00:21,00(2)	00:04:21,00(2)
2	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:04:45,00	00:00:40,00()	00:04:05,00()
3	Chytilová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:04:55,00	00:00:33,00()	00:04:22,00()
4	Novák Adam (2008)	CZE		00:05:02,00	00:00:47,00()	00:04:14,00()
5	Foltýn Jan (2008)	CZE		00:05:03,00	00:00:24,00()	00:04:38,00()
6	Škorpil Petr (2008)	CZE		00:05:33,00	00:01:06,00()	00:04:26,00()
7	Rutarová Karolína (2007)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:05:37,00	00:01:03,00()	00:04:34,00()
8	Kindelman Jan (2007)	CZE		00:05:38,00	00:00:33,00()	00:05:05,00()
9	Vávrová Nela (2008)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:05:48,00	00:01:11,00()	00:04:38,00()
10	Podruh Václav (2008)	CZE		00:05:53,00	00:01:16,00()	00:04:37,00()
11	Sýkora Lukáš (2008)	CZE		00:05:57,00	00:00:52,00()	00:05:05,00()
12	Veselá Michaela (2007)	CZE		00:06:21,00	00:01:24,00()	00:04:58,00()
13	Štemberová Nicolette (2007)	CZE		00:06:23,00	00:00:45,00()	00:05:38,00()
14	Jonáš Adam (2007)	CZE		00:06:23,00	00:00:49,00()	00:05:35,00()
15	Bezděková Nicola (2008)	CZE		00:06:40,00	00:01:25,00()	00:05:15,00()
16	Hojdová Michaela (2008)	CZE		00:06:48,00	00:01:35,00()	00:05:13,00()
17	Doubková Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:06:54,00	00:01:01,00()	00:05:52,00()
18	Dvořáková Dominika (2008)	CZE		00:07:11,00	00:01:21,00()	00:05:50,00()
19	Pitter Václav (2008)	CZE		00:07:11,00	00:01:54,00()	00:05:16,00()
20	Loskotová Barbora (2007)	CZE		00:07:21,00	00:01:24,00()	00:05:56,00()
21	Koller Václav (2008)	CZE		00:07:29,00	00:01:44,00()	00:05:45,00()
22	Píža Petr (2008)	CZE		00:07:42,00	00:02:17,00()	00:05:25,00()
23	Bršlicová Anna Kateřina (2008)	CZE		00:07:49,00	00:01:19,00()	00:06:29,00()
24	Bystřická Natálie (2007)	CZE		00:08:04,00	00:02:08,00()	00:05:55,00()
25	Havránek Jan (2007)	CZE		00:08:10,00	00:02:03,00()	00:06:07,00()
26	Dolanová Denisa (2007)	CZE		00:08:12,00	00:01:45,00()	00:06:27,00()
27	Nový Milan (2008)	CZE		00:09:04,00	00:02:54,00()	00:06:10,00()
28	Skobla Šimon (2008)	CZE		00:11:51,00	00:03:53,00()	00:07:58,00()

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:14